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Honor t of the cdftimioii tho frnlti'll DAN?;, nt mxm in
tho .Statu of airoKoll.'alio i loBo ot businofls on'Novoiribar 17,

'LoaiiH nnd discount! Including rodiBeounts.
Nolon nnc1 bills rotllBcountod J

uvoYdrafis, unncourcd ,

'tJ.H. Oovei'Miumt. SHMtt'Ulc nwnoil: V''
.Donoslted to nocuro cirdUlutloh(U.S. bonds nt pur) riO,000.00
I'lcdgcd to ffcouro U.S. dopoHltHlpnr Vnluo) .'. 10,000.00
l'louRtid to secure postal savings doposltstprtr

'VftlUO) . .. .
TlodKod na collateral for Stnlo or other deponjta

Owheuajkd Unpledged
jTftnl .UitfXaoVfirnwBnt igeuritioa

HitMtlnrrWImr than 1' Sy1ianrf)iltnlMVtn1riHMil-- a

?Mstal tavlngdoposltsy.i, .. 4j!X$.,...W??(..
Hocurltlel, otltfer, than ' uljls. gondii (sotilnulnK,

stocks), owned nitd "tttiplddgftd AvWr..
Total bonds, securities, etc., othor thnn U.$.

t&ock of Fortcrnl Deserve Bank (R0 per cent of
jfmbpcrJptlon ) ...... tt..,w. t..9t...

"Value of banking house, ownod tHdiiUiilrtiniberod ft
Jlurnlturo find fixtures .. .!X.T?..,.XlZ!!......lr
Lawful roscrvo with. Federal Itjavajhink
uijtw in vouu nnjif nqi ;iiraounwj jue jiniiia.uonaj
.Not amounts duo from banks, Omifkors, mid trust

ebmpanktstothor than Included n hint two items)'
Ch'ockH on other bunks In tho sume city or lown hb

. report Hik bank .. .

i S Total of hut thryo ItonisaS.alLC.
Check on banks i(tcatudoutsldo of city or town of

bahk nml other cash ItfltnM .'.i... .

'Jlydcmptlon fund with 'D.S.-- Treasurer iui(f iub"
,j from U.S. Treasurer !

jijtorcst o.rnod but not oollecifsd approximate
r'ou Notes mid Dills Resolvable not past duo

Other. nssets If nny Advanced customers on
tory Loan puyinentH

Total

Rapitnl ntock paid In

' if f

.SiirpluH fund ,
Undivided profit
Lens current expenses, Intcr08tt and taxoii paid
JnteroHt and discount collected or credited in ad

?7,4?9($5.$176S64.76

- ' vance of and not earned approximate
Circulating noto outstanding ... ,
Certified check outstanding ; ,

Canhlor's checks on own bank outstanding ..j........ .
-

Total of lant two itoma '
IVmaHd defKMlta(eUier Uuui bank mIh

joci to ixwtfne(depoita payable 30 days:.
Individual deponlUi subject to check
Certificates deposit due In less than 39

er taau for money borrowed)
Dividends unpaid
Other demand deposits

Total of demand deposits (other (ban bank
deposits) subject to reserve, last four
Items

Tlsntt clrptisltM Nubjrct to nM'rro(pnyablo after 30
days, or subject to 30 days or more notice, and
postal savings):

Certificates of deposit (other than for money bor-
rowed)

Total of time deposits mibjcct to reservo ....
United Kttes ilcpooltN (other than flostal savings):
"War loan deposit .account
Other United. States deposits. Including deposit

br t'.S, disbursing oillcers
Dills payable with Federal Koiorvo Hank ::. .... .

letter of predlt and Travelers' Checks Vbld for
, ca.h nnd outstanding M.f.L..f....

LiabllUlea for rediscounts, Including thOBb- - with" '
Total jf.

Federal Deserve Dank(Beo second lteni).....V.''
i t Total contingent . ,

Btttto of Orecou.'Countv of Mnninv.M;
II. Coiiier, CasKler of tho bank, do swear

that'the above stHtemont ls truo to the best of my and
. .

and sworn to before mo this 29th dny of
. . . i,w VBLLA M. K. Public.

My expires Juno 17, 192,1
Correct Attest: It. T.

D.
A. C

CliAIMH ALLOWED AT OCTODKIt
COUltT

W. A. Goodman
Klectrlo Light & Power Co.
Klcctrlc Light & Power Co.
John L. Caldwell

Archie McUowau
vFrances
Lunahurg Da It on &
Chits A. King
Tho

of

of

Co.

Patrick & Company.
Kllham Co,
Sarah D. Darrldge
Harney Valley Lumber Co,
J. K. 0111 Co.
The
Jap McKlnnon
Gluss & Prudhommo Co,
W. A. Goodman
A. Ottlngcr
H. C. Lovens
11. A. Dickenson
The
Klectric Light A Power Co.
The

John
W, A. Goodman

GaragiT
Firnt National Bank
W. O. Bardwell
Lloyd Tryne
Lunaburg 4 Co.
The
Ourns'Cash Store
Heed Brothers
The Welcome Pharmacy
Tho Willis Music Go.
L. K. Reed
It. M. Calvert
I. S. Geer Si Co,
D. Dickenson k Son
John
M. W. Strode
Kenneth Croxlor
O. L, Gasch
W. O. Douglas
Jap McKliiuou '

Til. Horton
Frank
Harnoy Valley- - Lumber Co..
J. W. Duchmiaii
3. D. Dodder
Harney Vnlloy Lumlior Co.
II. J. HaiiHou
DurtiH .Casii Htoro .

K. Cro.or
Duko Young
OJ.Ttiido. AIcOco
Duilorllrotliera
Hoy tleCSot
D. A, DiukoilHOU
Fred Yojui
Fred Young
Oliver W. Gates
Lee Hoby ,

Court

23.04

29.49

75.45
73.60

13.64
40.48

21.81
32.70

2ee.ee
24.ee

62.31

iss.ee
64.38
16.06
36.0e

10,00
25,00

153.00
15.00

15.00
10.00
50.00

10.00
12.00
,

,
.10.00
16.50
'7.00

36,00
00.00

hllltltv

.VD

Convention

1,000,00

oil' w w w

4,'co'd'f6

MFm'

54,408.72
.1.047.92

maturity

11,834.62
ttepMltN)

witkta

days(otn

liabilities

422..140.14

tt)ll.

2,831.30

i n . p m ; 8 1

.i,ooo,oo
4.G00.04
4,000,00

lo.oor.Jn

.

.2,04ir.71

s.r.ooioo
5

452.42

802,r74aM

r.o,ooo,oo
r.o.oooioo

51,450,80

173.56
50.000.00

11,820.02

aS2,344.39

29.46C.C5
326.00
214.20

, 136,517.00
1.1C.517.00

. 6,O0O,Qp';

' 7,6'5g.C3 s 12.ri6R,'f,.1
' 6,000.00

2,700.00

802,574.04r
77.478HJC

i'IfK. above-na'me- d solemnly
knowledge belief.

. , . . B.11.C0NSI:H. Cashlor.
Subscribed Kovnmber,

, , WKI.COM Notary
commission

1IUOHUT
JOHN DALY

WKLCOMH, Directors.

Times-Heral- d

NATIONAL

'reporting

Stationery

Times-Heral- d

Tlmes-Horul- d

Times-Heral- d

Connolly

Larapshlres

Dalton '
Tines-Heral- d

Connolly

.

Swearlnger

NOVK.MilKIt

i2,ioo.jpn

7.7,476760

TKHrNCOl.NTV

137.88 Tiuvellng Kxponsos
1.50 Lights for 4Hlgh School i
C.80 Lights for House'

Kxpenwo to Portland at Assessors

5.20
8.00
3.60

427.00
5.40

1.72

lS.'JC

7.08

3.38

.1.00
7.26
3.40
7,26

4.09

1.94

i.ee

4.2e

4.58
2.86
.1.25

161.00

2,40

l'a.co,

1.50
3.00

250.00

18C.M0

Ul

8up)l. for Sheriff's Cur
Stumps Tor Suporlutendnnts offlco
Supplies for Court Houhu
Care of County Poor

4or,

r

14.60

1919.

Clark

71.00

3.1.00

36.4e

Publishing Hoard of Equalization
Notice

Supplies for Superintendents ofllco'Supplies for Court House
Refund of Taxes
Lumber for shod at Court Hodtie
Supplies for Clerks ofllco
Printing & Supplies for Clerks ofllco
Travollng expenses to Portland
Supplies for Sheriff's office
Traveling Kxponses
Refund of taxes
Traveling expensos, to Portland
Cleaning Court House yard
Printing for Irrigation District
Klcctrlc globes for Court house
Printing St Supplies for Superintend

ent
Cutting wood at Court House
Stamps for Baerlf's effce
Supplies for Court House
Telegraph hamages for Cos sty Court
Salary of Bteck Inspector
Work at High Bcheol nullalng
Supplies for High School
Supplies for High Bchpol
Supplies for High School
Supplies for High Bcheel
Supplies for High School
Supplies for High School
Supplies for High School
Labor oh County roads

v

.
Sup'plles for "Read construction .
Lumber for bridges
Labor on County Roads
Labor on County Roads s
Hauling lumber for bridges
Labor on County Roads
Labor on County RoadH
Viewing County Roads
Supplies for County Roads
Viewing County Roads
Lumber for bridges
Labor on roads
Labor on rouds
Lumber for bridges ' .

Labor on ronlls
Huppllos for road work
llaiilng for roVd work . sv

Labor on roadn
Lubor on roads ,

Ilaiillng freight to V. Rancji.for roadu
Salary of Itond master
Repairing bridges )

UulilinK for Hkrliwnv
2C2,47 Hauling for Highway .

'
,

10.00 'Lnbor on Ilghway ' ' 'ifc "f j
384.25 Matprlal for lIlghwav4conBtruotlon'lr

Durnn Gorago
Lawoii Morcltfintllo
Ke.ilor Koiiuoy

Co,

VV, B; Strodo ' .

W.
Crituo Garag '

Inf. Ml. Tol & TofCo.
J, W. lluchnnnii ?

"

Claud McOco -
,

Duma Garngo ' v,

Ddnman ft Otloy
J. D. McDonald '

Lnnnburg Daltqn & Co.
H, A. Jotloy r --

Harnoy 6aW MIIV .

11. A, DIokotjMon
Clyde A. Gibbon'
Arthnr Whitney'. .

IK llathrlck
Klin Martin
John Tucko
J, B. Groves .

R. linking i

J, 11, Dodder
J. n. Hoddor
Robert Spencer
L. 11, Gulp .

Arthur Gulp.! . "

Harry 5. Smith . ,
Fred HnlriPjj
Nnrrows McrahtinlUa Cri,
tWolnstin More Co.

'A. H Curry .

Geo. L. Duqhnnan
Pi tof Clemi!?!
J; C. WtfUnmo ,

W. O. Douglas
T. H. Short
Horns llardwnro Co.
Albert Wood
Harney Saw Mill
Roy McGee
Harney Saw Mill
Keator Knnny
D. A. Dickenson
Geo Sleberttrltt
T. J. Daker ,
llnrnoy Saw Mill
Valo Trading Co.
Lampshlres Garngo .
Lnmpshlref Garage
Peter Clemens
Int. Mt. Tol ft Tol Co.
Joo Rotherford
Mrs. A. Dunn
L. Heed
Arthur F. White
Tho Times-Heral-d

Mrs. M. O. Wisdom
The Tlmes-Hernl- d

Joo D. Cook
Harn7 Valley Lumber Co.
Mr. I. Schwarts
Klectric Light ft Power Co.
Reed Hrothera
Lunahurg Dalton ft Co,
Burns Hardware Co.
Glnn ft Company
Universal Garage
Hums Cash Store
J. J. Patterson
Harney County News
Hums Garage

Glass ft Prudhommo Co.
Durns Garage
Lnmpshlres Garngo
N. Drown ft Sop
Int. Mt. Tel ft Tel Co.
Int. Mt. Tel ft Tijl;Co..
lilt. Mt. Tol ft Tol Co.
Int. Mt. Tel ft Tel Co.
Int. Mt. Tol ft Tol Co.

Int. Mt. Tel ft Tol Co.

Int. Mt. Tel ft Tol Co.
Int. Ml. Tel ft Tol Co.
Int. Mt. Tel ft Tel Co.
Int. Mt. Tol ft Tol Co.
(Hans ft Prudhommo Co.
Klnctrln Light ft Powor Co,
Kllham Statlnuory ft Printing
It. F. Smith ,

M, A. Dlggs , .

Clerk of Supremo Court

M. A. Dlggs
M. A. Dlggs

Glass ft Prudhommo Co.
F, B. Swope
A Honham
J, J, Patterson
J, J. Patterson
Frances Clark
W. A. Goodman
The TInies-Ileral- d

Tho Times-Heral- d V

Preston DeWltl . .
II. A. Dlckerson
The Times-Heral- d ?
H. Realty
Durns Cash Store ,

Leo Kwong
Lee Kwong
Leo Kwong '
Mrs. Johnson
W. A, Goodman
W. Y. King
Choa. A. King
John L, Caldwell
Durns Garage
It. L, Hans
InU Mt. Tel ft Tel

Int. Mt. Tel ft

Florabell Smith
T. R. Browning
K. Clark
Chester Dalton
Burns Meat Market
Oliver McCarty

A, Goodman'
A. Venator
The Tlmes-IIeral- d

Farmors Kxchange
Cluh Cafe
John U. Gould
Oeo, M. Drown
Jap McKlnnon
M, L. Dlott
Lloyd R, Hill
W. T, Skeins .
John R. Gould
J, J, Patterson
J, J. Patterson
J, J. Patterson
Fred Doll
Nolan Curry
M-.- M. Doan

Ce.

Tel (Jo.

W,

flD.OO
5,00

12,60
06.60

,162,60
17,20

,0B
1,10.00
145.60

5.60
6.60
7.50

15.00
. 4.00

- 155,05
14,00

1158.69
18.00

370.00
. 63.00
470,50

47.00
8.00
6.00
7.50

06.00
57.00

. 3.6.00
4.00
8.25
2.75

. 6.85
46.00
20.00
42.88

. 21,50
427.60

25.60
.1.10

16.00
Ml Oi

6.00
114.00

0 52.00
32.00

270.50
1.50

.1.1.05
87.97
12.80

O OA
o V

.14.00
3.86
2.28

18. J6
n.ee
13.26
e.ee
4.ee
2.ie

se.ee
1,60

.12.40
1.46
6.36
2.21
5.75
6.00
.1.20

14.00
20.20

20.86
225.75

41.00
.1.70
7.50

.80
4.70
4. .11

6.00

7.46

.1,00

.1;00

.1.00

.1.00
2,31
7.24

20.45
146.00

5.00'

2.50
10.00

87.27
19.25
.17.00

6.20
8.05

161.00
5.40

41.86
64.70
28.00

5,00
7.95

40.00
2.1.15

, 2.50
9.75

16.00
17.60
30.00

2.50
.146.00

2.00
2.70

S6.60
17.69

126.ee
22.ee

4.se
n.ce

,ee

68.4e

6.56
60,00
16.65

16.1,00
.10.70

1.60
10,00

,1.20
3.20
3.20

38.20
35,60

CIIKSTEIt DAIl'ON

finppUeft: (or rood work
For work on County Roads
wont, on iiriugfis
Labor on mads
Lnbor on rouds .
Srtppllos for road work
Toll 1,i Tlriniltnnttnr '

Laboron roads
Supplies for rodd work
Supplies for rofd work-Labo- r

on bridges
Supplies for road work
Labor on roads '
Lumber far bridges
(Diimllownd) Labor on
Lnrnbor for bridges
Labor on roads
Labor on rdads
Team and roadiwork .

Labor on roads
Labor on roads
Labor on roadB '
Labor on roads
Labor on roads
Labor on roads'
Labor on roads
Labor on roads
Hauling for road
SupplleR for road

work- -

work
Supplies for road work
Suppllos for road .work

1V

(Continued) Labor on roHdrf
Labor on roads' '

(Continued) Lumber 'for dirldges
Supplies for road work
Labor on rendu ' s
Repairing road machinery .

Siijiplles for road work , '

LaVor on rouds '

Lumber for roads
260.00 Salary of Jtondmnnior

56.87 Lumber for bridges

II

Labor on roads V

Labor on roads
Labor on roads .

Labor on rouds
LUidbur for bridges
SuprJIcs for roads ":;
Supplies for. road work,
Supplies for road work
Lumber for bridges
Tolls by lloadmaster
Labor on roads
Labor at High School buildin
Supplies for Hgh School
Magaxlnee for High Sehoel
Printing for High Skeel
Cleaning at High Be eel building
Printing for High School
Cording wood nt High School
Lumber for High School floor ,
Tj pewrlter for High School
Lights for High School
Supplies for High School
Supplies for High School
Supplies for High School
Supplies for High Sohool
Gasoline for High 'Sshool
Supplies for High School
Just leu fees
Supplies for Clork's ofllco
(Dlr olio wed) 'SupplloH

roads Mr

for Court
House

Supplies for Assessor's ofllco
Ropalr and Supplies for Sheriff's car
Repair and Supplfos.fqr Sheriffs car
Supplies for prisoners
Renin! ft Tolls for Sheriff's ofllco
Rental ft Tol In for Court
Rental ft Tolls for Clerks ofllco
Rental ft Tolls for Clerks ofllco
Rental ft Tolls for District Attorney's

nlllce ' .

Dental ft Tolls for District Attorney's
ofllco

Rental ft Tolls for Treasurer's ofllco
Rental ft Tolls for Treasurer's office
Rental ft Tolls for Assessor' ofllco
Rental ft Tolls for Assessor's ofllco
Huppllos for Treasurer's ofllco
Lights for Court House
Supplies for Clork's office
Autopsy of B, D. Dill after murder,

mid traveling expense
15.00 Traveling expenses as District Attor

ney .
Copy of opinion for District Attorneys

o III co
Stamps for District Attorney's olllcu
Traveling expences ns District Attor

noy
Supplies for Clerk's ofllco
Stenographic work for Justice Court
Witness feu In Justice Oourt
Justice feo
Justice feo 1
Institute Kxponses
Stamps ft Traveling Kxponses
Supplies for Superintendents olllcu
Supplies for Clerk's office
Travollng expenses for Sheriff's ofllco
Destroying one load coyote feet
Prlutlpg for Sheriff's office
Witness In Justice Court
Relief furnished Mrs. Solomon
Meals for prisoners
Meals for Jury
Meals for Jury
Meals for Jury
Hoard of prisoners
Stamps for Treasurer's office
Care of County Poor
Stamp for AMessersomue .

Gasoline for District Attorney's office
Traveling KxpeftHea to Portland
Rental 4 Tells for Superintendents

oMce
36.20 Rental ft Tolls for Superintendents

43.32

42,10

office
Assisting In Sheriff's omce
Painting roof of machine shed
Serving on election hoard
Stamps for Gierke office
Supplies for Mr.s Krlh,c
Traveling expenses for Sheriff's office
Traveling expenses
Witness Injustice Court '
Supplies for Sheriff's offlco
Wood furnished Mrs. O. G. Fryo
Meals for Jurors t

1 0,00 v Jailors f.ees for October ,
26,34 Petition for rehearing ' .

65.00

38.30

Traveling expenses to Portland
Reporting feo in Justice' Court
Witness in Justice Court
Drnyngo to Court House
Jailor fee for September
Jiistlco fee '

Just Icq fee
Justice fee
WltuoHM In Justlco Court
Witness In Justlco Court
Witness In Justlco Courtr1.

State of Orogou County of Huruoy bh. . f ,
(

1, CJiostcr Dalton, County GlorK, In and for tlio nfoVosulcl Coliuty nnd
fjtuto lioxaby cgrufy Jluvt. tliojordKo.liiBjH (i triiQ nniluorrgot llgt of all
gla.lniH uilgwdrt uml dlsaljpwad nt tlfo Otttolior unit ovqniliQr' lorhm.oJ Uia
OoMlity. Court. - ' r'3 T! ' 4.

1 S ,. ' ft
'

, ybureof rimyo sot hy luiud and tho seal of tho 'County
Cour.t .tills .22n(l day of ovomlior 1019. .

. .,,

TV, O H M O JT . s , 'friuh!tiyix1)rrnh t-- e.

t

17' I nn iimi l...n f Mi it ..hi. mmmmtmmmncmamt

.ill- - . J

. - !! 11 mm

Clerk

V

s

I

for V - 17a.
m w mm u u m m mm

Sell them to mc; find make more money. I
gfturantee to give you 50 cents td .$1.00
more on each hide than any otherbuyer in

'the market.
Save your furs for me.

L. L. NOONCHESTER
BURNS, OREGON

Tfrni riTirrrimTTTTWTy titwnu in aisi mi m4 u. mm m 1.1 - m n-v-i-i-

to make you rich
m

iA ricn uncic mav die ana leave vou a rn

j 'If you'get rich the chances are .you ,wjjl, fi

have to mvc .enough money in order to make
mvesimcnii'inau win pay.

There are plenty of investmente for the m
with a little ready caah.

policy iff to deposit a portion of your alary.

11 V ! 1-- T )

inrougn wnicn your money can ap away.
Make our Bank YOUR Bank.

CRANE STATE BANK
CKANK. OllKGON

M. All MH XVM. V JfM.JCM.X.fMXlM.JtUMJ

jftm ovM aaaa. bbhh iiiiiiihb ..biii hhhim. H nnaHnnl milHHnfek.

STA 1 1Ui EMI
We have a choice sample lino of fine box statior

1 t ! i J1
wnicn we win print witn any monogram you v
h inn mi nri rfo fir nnif nmo utfi Ail n innrjnnn
production.cpst basis from $1.50 up.

We tell only printcd-to-ord- er stationery
-

Job Department

aw mm mm m 4 iem mm mt

mm w aBHBnwiiM Mw worn ww hsr

A. A.
.

r fi l Ji mi in a aiiiii aaiu Mun

i i it hi n , 'l , .

rhMwNwuiH

TRAUGOTT, rrorltor

REAL ESTATE
tight sole! and xchanscd

uuiiuiiiw
BLVEPRINTS

INVESTMENT MHQKEM

Wm. Farre Burns, Oregon
Practice Before U. S.Land Office and the"

Department at Washington, D. C.

REAL ESTATE BROKER
SpeciHl-Desira- ble Stock Ranches

INiSiniAiXCIC-Tiisu- ro your hay mid property
in Mi Nortli Mi'iliisli and IMoretintilo

or Colouiul Fii'u l.Tii,dorwritt'rs

f J! hm- -. - c o. m rwv. mm m m s a m m m . jm u urn m m m w m m m m

'4


